VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Iltem 97
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 97 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Food Safety and Security (55400)
Regulation of Food Establishments and Processors (55401)
Regulation of Meat Products (55402)

Regulation of Milk and Dairy Industry (55403)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$9,183,330
$4,068,906
$3,937,211

$1,177,213

$5,515,787
$615,990

$3,051,553

$9,907,130
$4,793,906
$3,936,011

$1,177,213

$5,515,187
$615,990

$3,775,953
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