VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 97 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 97 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Food Safety and Security (55400)	\$9,183,330	\$9,907,130
Regulation of Food Establishments and Processors (55401)	\$4,068,906	\$4,793,906
Regulation of Meat Products (55402)	\$3,937,211	\$3,936,011
Regulation of Milk and Dairy Industry (55403)	\$1,177,213	\$1,177,213
Fund Sources:		
General	\$5,515,787	\$5,515,187
Special	\$615,990	\$615,990
Federal Trust	\$3,051,553	\$3,775,953